Modular
Hyperscale
eXchange
(M-HSX)
2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Solution Overview	 3
Cabinet	 4

•	 Multiple mounting positions to be closer to splice trays.
•	 Work surface covered in nonslip material
5M-HSX Ordering Guide
M-HSX STARTER SOLUTIONS
ITEM NUMBER ITEMS DIMENSIONS  (W X D X H)
HDMEC-MX-STV001
Includes:
1, HDMEC-MX-STVHSX
4 FTHFC-10K-V-SPLICETRAY
M-HSX Starter Components (See Below)
W. 33 in. (840 mm)
D. 87.625 in. (2240 mm)
H. 17 in. (435 mm)
HDMEC-MX-STH002
Includes:
1, HDMEC-MX-STHSX
6, HDFOC-X-ST24-01
M-HSX Starter Components (See Below)
HDMEC-MX-FXC003
Includes:
1 HDMEC-MX-LGX (no cassettes included)
M-HSX Starter Components (See Below)
M-HSX STARTER COMPONENTS
All M-HSX Starter Solutions Come With The Following: (Please see ordering guide starting on page 8 for more attachment options)
ITEM NUMBER ITEM NAME QTY. PER UNIT DESCRIPTION
HDMEC-MX-CAB M-HSX Cabinet 1 High Density Modular Fiber Optic Exchange
Cabinet, M-HSX, Cabinet Only.
HDC-CGS0001
12 Cable Gland
Shingle 1.875”
Holes, Raised
Platform,
M-HSX
1
High Density Cabinet Cable Gland Shingle, 12 Large
Glands, Raised Platform, 2.75” (70 mm) Height.
Compatible with FTHFC-GLAND-1.02.
HDC-CBS0004 Brush Shingle,
M-HSX 1 High Density Cabinet Cable Brush Shingle,
Large Opening, Brush Dust Retention.
HDC-BLS0005 Brush Shingle,
M-HSX 2 High Density Cabinet Blank Shingle, Solid,
Flush Platform.
HDMEC-MX-CMSB Lacing Bar,
M-HSX 2 Cable & Fiber Management Lacing Bar for
HDMEC-MX-CAB.
HDMEC-MX-CMCR-L
Large Jumper
Manager,
M-HSX
1
Cable & Fiber Management Corral for
HDMEC-MX-CAB, Large - 10.875" x 4.125"
(276 mm x 105 mm) Sized.
HDMEC-MX-WP Work Platform,
M-HSX 1 Work Platform for HDMEC-MX-CAB.
FTHFC-ACK-1728-864
HyperScale
Frames Gland
and Accessory
Starter Kit
1
QTY. PER
UNIT
1 1.58” (40 mm) Ribbon Splice Protectors, 5 per pack.
1 0.625” x 75’ (16 mm x 23860 mm) Ribbon Protection
Sock.
1 0.5” x 30’ (13 mm x 9144 mm) Hook & Loop Cable Tie.
1 0.75” x 30’ (19 mm x 9144 mm) One-Piece Hook & Loop.
3
Strain Relief Gland for Cable Terminal, range of 0.787”

3 Types of Fiber Counts, 2 Types of Fiber Construction, & 4
Types of Fiber Type. Compatible with HDMEC-MX-LGX.
7M-HSX Ordering Guide
BRUSH SHINGLE
•	 Four shingle positions on M-HSX Cabinet (Top/Bottom, Left/Right)
•	 Especially ideal for many small jumper cables due to the large opening
•	 Help mitigate unwanted dust
CABLE GLAND SHINGLES (GLANDS SOLD SEPARATELY)
•	 Four shingle positions on M-HSX Cabinet (Top/Bottom, Left/Right)
•	 Total of 4 types & quantity of openings
•	 Can eliminated any unwelcomed dust or particles through each
tight openings
•	 Glands will reduce movement & reduce even more unwanted particles
M-HSX CABLE ENTRY & EXIT
Fibers within a data center are immensely delicate and needing protection from any point of entry. Sumitomo Electric
Lightwave understands unwanted substances are a nuisance and can create issues. Through providing attachments that
can dampen outside influences, frames will be cleaner than before.
M-HSX CABLE MANAGEMENT
Cable management is one of the most important parts optimizing a data center’s cable logistics. Through the simple
installation and variety of Sumitomo Electric Lightwave’s cable management attachments, any company can now easily
maximize and better organize their fiber cables.
LACING BAR
•	 Very efficient with outside & inside plant cables up to 6912 fibers
•	 Works well with Air Blown Fiber Tube Cables
•	 Can be staggered to move out of the way of other cords
•	 Applicable with Breakout Kits for High Fiber Count Ribbon Cables
SPINDLE
•	 Ideal for applications that require socking of cable subunits
•	 Allows for some extra slack
•	 Can be staggered to move out of the way of other cords
JUMPER MANAGER
•	 Magnificent attachment that allows for managing jumpers
•	 Used for patching or cross connects
•	 Three sizes (Large, Medium, & Small)
8
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
1.	 Choose between the following options:
a.	 M-HSX Starter Solution, & choose further Modules, Trays, Cassettes, Cable Management & Other Consumables
to fill your cabinet.
b.	 Customize your own M-HSX Cabinet from the Work Platform, Shingles, Modules, Trays, Cassettes,
Cable Management & Other Consumables. (Two Blank Shingles Recommended)
2.	 Fill out a number under quantity on the left column.
3.	 Take a copy or photo of each page.
4.	 Send to your preferred distributor & they should provide a quote.
M-HSX STARTER SOLUTIONS
QUANTITY ITEM NUMBER ITEM NAME DESCRIPTION
HDMEC-MX-STV001 M-HSX Starter
Solution 1

HDMEC-MX-WP; 1, FTHFC-ACK-1728-864
(See page 5 for further details)
9M-HSX Ordering Guide
M-HSX CABINET & WORK PLATFORM
QUANTITY ITEM NUMBER ITEM NAME DESCRIPTION
HDMEC-MX-CAB M-HSX Cabinet High Density Modular Fiber Optic Exchange
Cabinet, M-HSX, Cabinet Only.
HDMEC-MX-WP Work Platform,
M-HSX Work Platform for HDMEX-MX-CAB.
M-HSX MODULES, TRAYS & CASSETTES
(Choose Up to 12 Splice Modules and/or 6 Connectivity Modules)
QUANTITY ITEM NUMBER ITEM NAME DESCRIPTION
HDMEC-MX-STVHSX 32 Splice Tray
Module, M-HSX
432 Splice Tray Module for HDMEC-MX-CAB,
Holds 4 of FTHFC-10K-V-SPLICETRAY.
FTHFC-10K-V-
SPLICETRAY 432 Splice Tray
432 Splice Tray for M-HSX, Holds up to
36 x 12ct Ribbon Splices. Compatible with
HDMEC-MX-STVHSX.
HDMEC-MX-STHSX 288 Splice Tray
Module, M-HSX
288 Splice Tray Module for HDMEC-MX-CAB,
Holds 6 of HDFOC-X-ST24-01.
HDFOC-X-ST24-01 288 Splice Tray
288 Splice Tray for M-HSX, Holds up to
24 x 12ct Ribbon Splices. Compatible with
HDMEC-MX-STHSX.
HDMEC-MX-LGX Connectivity
Module, M-HSX
Connectivity Module for HDMEC-MX-CAB,
Holds 18 LGX Sized Adapter Plate or Cassette.
PRECISIONFLEX® FOX CASSETTE
(See Further Information at Sumitomo Electric Lightwave’s Website)
1 – Front Connector Type
LC – LC Connector
SC – SC Connector
ST – ST Connector
2 – Fiber Count
06 – 6 Fiber
12 – 12 Fiber
24 – 24 Fiber
3 – Fiber Construction
RBN – Ribbon
TBF – Tight Buffer
4 – Fiber Type
OM1 – OM1 Fiber (62.5 μm)
OM4 – OM4 Fiber (50 μm)
OS2 – Single Mode Fber (9 μm)
5 – Special
APFC – APC (Angle Polished Connector)
MP12 – 12 Fiber MPO
MP24 – 24 Fiber MPO
QUANTITY       FT   - FSP   -    -    -
1 1 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 5
10
M-HSX SHINGLE ATTACHMENTS
(Choose Up to 4 Shingles Per Cabinet)
QUANTITY ITEM NUMBER ITEM NAME DESCRIPTION
HDC-BLS0005 Blank Shingle,
M-HSX
High Density Cabinet Blank Shingle, Solid,
Flush Platform.
HDC-CBS0004 Brush Shingle,
M-HSX
High Density Cabinet Cable Brush Shingle, Large
Opening, Brush Dust Retention.
HDC-CGS0002
9 Cable Gland
Shingle 1.875”
Holes, M-HSX

HDMEC-MX-CAB, Small - 4.25" x 2.75"
(108 mm x 70 mm) Sized.
11M-HSX Ordering Guide
BREAKOUT KITS – CENTRAL TUBE APPLICATION CABLE TYPE
QUANTITY ITEM NUMBER FIBER
CABLE TYPE
STANDARD
PACK QTY.
BREAKOUT
KIT TYPE
FIBER PER
TUBE (FB/T)
TOTAL TUBING
LENGTH
COMPONENTS
INCLUDED
FOR-288-CT-SET 288f 5 10 Holes 48 fb/t 61 m
•	 2 Breakout Kits
•	 Tubing
•	 10 Zip Ties
•	 25 Small
Double Sided
Pieces of Tape
FOR-576-864-
CT-SET 576f; 864f 2 18 Holes 48 fb/t 122 m
•	 2 Breakout Kits
•	 Tubing
•	 12 Short Spiral
Bundle Wraps
FOR-1152-CT-SET 1152f 2 24 Holes 48 fb/t 122 m
•	 2 Breakout Kits
•	 Tubing
•	 12 Short Spiral
Bundle Wraps
•	 1 Roll of PVC
Tape
FOR-1728-CT-
SET 1728f 2 36 Holes 48 fb/t 183 m
•	 2 Breakout Kits
•	 Tubing
•	 12 Short Spiral
Bundle Wraps
•	 1 Roll of PVC
Tape
BREAKOUT KITS – SLOTTED CORE APPLICATION CABLE TYPE
QUANTITY ITEM NUMBER FIBER
CABLE TYPE
STANDARD
PACK QTY.
BREAKOUT
KIT TYPE
FIBER PER
TUBE (FB/T)
TOTAL TUBING
LENGTH
COMPONENTS
INCLUDED
FOR-1152-F-SET 1152f 2 16 Holes 48 fb/t 122 m
•	 2 Breakout Kits
•	 Tubing
•	 12 Short Spiral
Bundles
FOR-1152-12T-F-
SET 1152f 2 8 Holes 144 fb/t 80 m •	 2 Breakout Kits
•	 Tubing
FOR-1728-F-SET 1728f 2 36 Holes 48 fb/t 183 m
•	 2 Breakout Kits
•	 Tubing
•	 12 Short Spiral
Bundle Wraps
FOR-1728-12T-
F-SET 1728f 2 12 Holes 144 fb/t 80 m •	 2 Breakout Kits
•	 Tubing
FOR-3456-F-SET 3456f 2 72 Holes 48 fb/t 244 m •	 2 Breakout Kits
•	 Tubing
FOR-3456-250-
F-SET 3456f 2 72 Holes 48 fb/t 244 m •	 2 Breakout Kits
•	 Tubing